
I.S.G.A. Boys Premier National Championships  

   4-piece 2019                                       Results – UNDER 11 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Luke Hardy 7.30 7.80 6.70 5.60 27.40 17       

 102 Thomas Walker-Jones 7.40 8.30 5.20 5.50 26.40 18       

 103 Josh Hull 8.90 8.60 7.80 8.50 33.80 7       

 104 Hectors Handel 8.40 8.40 8.40 9.25 34.45 6       

 105 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 106 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

  Total of top 4 32.00 33.10 28.10 28.85   122.05  4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St George’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Ben Bates 7.60 8.10 6.40 7.65 29.75 14       

 108 Oliver Sanday 8.00 8.70 7.00 7.70 31.40 11 =     

 109 Alastair Noble 0.00 0.00 7.90 6.65 14.55 20       

 110 Cesar O'Grady 8.40 8.40 7.90 6.70 31.40 10 =     

 111 Luke Roos 8.50 9.30 8.90 9.60 36.30 1       

 112 William Noble 7.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 15.50 19       

  Total of top 4 32.50 34.70 31.70 31.65   130.55  2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Patruno Alessandro 8.30 7.50 6.50 7.90 30.20 13       

 114 Peterson Sebastian 7.70 7.70 6.30 6.70 28.40 16       

 115 Philips Luke 8.40 8.20 7.50 8.70 32.80 8       

 116 Rossignol James 7.50 8.10 5.60 7.90 29.10 15       

 117 Townend Luc 8.80 8.40 8.50 9.20 34.90 5       

 118 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

  Total of top 4 33.20 32.40 28.80 33.70   128.10  3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Ethan Grier 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 120 Lucas Dreger-Gilbert 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 121 Eden Marlow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 122 Noah Wotton  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 123 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 124 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

   Total of top 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00      0.00  5 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 125   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =     

 126 William Hall 8.80 8.60 7.30 6.90 31.60 9       

 127 Ben Bullen 7.70 8.60 7.10 7.60 31.00 12       

 128 Reuben Lygoe 8.10 9.30 9.30 8.60 35.30 2       

 129 Max Burnell 8.90 7.80 9.10 9.45 35.25 3       

 130 Toby Nichols 8.60 8.80 8.70 9.05 35.15 4       

  Total of top 4 34.40 35.30 34.40 34.70   138.80  1 

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

111 Luke Roos St George's 36.30 1   

128 Reuben Lygoe St Faith's 35.30 2   

129 Max Burnell St Faith's 35.25 3   

130 Toby Nichols St Faith's 35.15 4   

117 Townend Luc British School of Brussels 34.90 5   

104 Hectors Handel Port Regis 34.45 6   

103 Josh Hull Port Regis 33.80 7   

115 Philips Luke British School of Brussels 32.80 8   

126 William Hall St Faith's 31.60 9   

110 Cesar O'Grady St George's 31.40 10 = 

108 Oliver Sanday St George's 31.40 10 = 

127 Ben Bullen St Faith's 31.00 12   

113 Patruno Alessandro British School of Brussels 30.20 13   

107 Ben Bates St George's 29.75 14   

116 Rossignol James British School of Brussels 29.10 15   

114 Peterson Sebastian British School of Brussels 28.40 16   

101 Luke Hardy Port Regis 27.40 17   

102 Thomas Walker-Jones Port Regis 26.40 18   

112 William Noble St George's 15.50 19   

109 Alastair Noble St George's 14.55 20   

105 spare Port Regis 0.00 21 = 

106 spare Port Regis 0.00 21 = 

118 spare British School of Brussels 0.00 21 = 

119 Ethan Grier Claremont Fan Court 0.00 21 = 

120 Lucas Dreger-Gilbert Claremont Fan Court 0.00 21 = 

121 Eden Marlow Claremont Fan Court 0.00 21 = 

122 Noah Wotton  Claremont Fan Court 0.00 21 = 

123 spare Claremont Fan Court 0.00 21 = 

124 spare Claremont Fan Court 0.00 21 = 

125 0 St Faith's 0.00 21 = 

 

 

 



UNDER 11 BOYS - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faith's 138.80 1 

St George's 130.55 2 

British School of Brussels 128.10 3 

Port Regis 122.05 4 

Claremont Fan Court 0.00 5 

 


